ALARM ANNUNCIATOR
An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Company
Since 1988
02
PRO4-1D
PRO6-1D
PRO4-1D-H
PRO8-1D

u Dual power supply requirement
u Serial Port requirement.
u Repeat relay requirement.
Salient Features
Alarm Annunciator Cutout Details                                                        Alarm Annunciator (ABS FRP Enclosure)
No of Window Model No Window Size(mm) Cutout Size(mm) Overall Size(mm)
W x H W X H X D
4 Window PRO4-1D 30 x 65 68 x 138 72 x 144 x 195
4 Window with Hooter PRO4-1D-H 30 x 30 68 x 138 72 x 144 x 195
6 Window PRO6-1D 30 X 30 68 X 138 72 X 144 X 195
8 Window PRO8-1D 30 x 30 68 x 138 72 x 144 x 195
6 Window with Hooter PRO6-2D-H 30 X 65 138 X 138 144 x 144 x 195
8 Window PR08-2D 30 x 65 138 x 138 144 x 144 x 195
8 Window with Hooter PRO8-2D-H 30 X 30-4 Nos. 138 X 138 144 X 144 X 195
30 X 65-4 Nos.
10 Window PRO10-2D 30 x 30-4 Nos. 138 x 138 144 x 144 x 195
30 x 65-6 Nos.
12 Window PRO12-2D 30 x 30-8 Nos. 138 x 138 144 x 144 x 195
30 x 65-4 Nos.
12 Window with Hooter PRO12-2D-H 30 x 30 138 x 138 144 x 144 x 195
16 Window PRO16-2D 30 x 30 138 x 138 144 x 144 x 195
12 Window PRO12-3D 30 x 65 210 x 138 216 x 144 x 195
20 Window PRO20-3D 30 x 30-16 Nos. 210 x 138 216 x 144 x 195
30 x 65-4 Nos.
20 Window with Hooter PRO20-3D-H 30 x 30 210 x 138 216 x 144 x 195
24 Window PRO24-3D 30 x 30 210 x 138 216 x 144 x 195
16 Window PRO16-4D 30 x 65 282 x 138 288 x 144 x 195
28 Window PRO28-4D 30 x 30-24 Nos. 282 x 138 288 x 144 x 195
30 x 65-4 Nos.
28 Window with Hooter PRO28-4D-H 30 x 30 282 x 138 288 x 144 x 195
32 Window PRO32-4D 30 x 30 282 x 138 288 x 144 x 195
20 Window PRO20-5D 30 x 65 355 x 138 365 x 144 x 195
36 Window PRO36-5D 30 x 30-32 Nos. 355 x 138 365 x 144 x 195
30 x 65 - 4 Nos.
40 Window PRO40-5D 30 x 30 355 x 138 365 x 144 x 195
24 Window PRO24-6D 30 x 65 428 x 138 435 x 144 x195
48 Window PRO48-6D 30 x 30 428 x 138 435 x 144 x195
32 Window PRO32-8D 30 x 65 565 x 138 575 x 144 x 195
64 Window PRO64-8D 30 x 30 565 x 138 575 x 144 x 195
a
a
a
a